
DMA
Bus 1 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:00 AM
2 Wrangle Hill Park and Ride 6:20 AM
3 Dupont Parkway & Mullins Dr 6:22 AM
4 Bear Corbitt Rd x Corbitt Cir 6:28 AM
5 Bear Rd x Dupont Hwy (Valero Gas) 6:34 AM
6 Saienni Blvd @ Entrance to Wawa 6:36 AM
7 Llangollen Blvd & Callow Pl 6:40 AM
8 E 4th St & Chestnut St (New Castle) 6:48 AM
9 Moores Ln X E 14th St 6:51 AM
10 E Basin Rd X Crippen Dr 6:59 AM
11 DMA 7:09 AM

Bus 1 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 E Basin Rd X Crippen Dr 2:32 PM
3 E 4th St & Chestnut St (New Castle) 2:39 PM
4 Moores Ln X E 14th St 2:42 PM
5 Llangollen Blvd & Callow Pl 2:53 PM
6 Saienni Blvd @ Entrance to Wawa 2:56 PM
7 Springfields Rd X Shamrock Ave 3:01 PM
8 Bear Corbitt Rd x Moores Dr 3:04 PM
9 Wrangle Hill Park and Ride 3:10 PM
10 Dupont Parkway & Mullins Dr 3:12 PM
11 N Hickory Dr X Porter Rd 3:18 PM
12 BASE 3:43 PM



DMA
Bus 2 -  AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 5:39 AM
2 N Hickory Dr X Porter Rd 6:01 AM
3 Brennan Blvd x Primrose Dr 6:10 AM
4 Lyric Dr X Sonnett Dr 6:18 AM
5 Perch Creek Dr x Photinia Dr 6:23 AM
6 Old Baltimore Pike x Stoddard Dr 6:29 AM
7 Four Seasons Parkway x Hazelwood Dr 6:31 AM
8 W Chestnut Hill Rd x Montague Rd 6:41 AM
9 DMA 7:07 AM

Bus 2 - PM Route
Stop #  Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 W Chestnut Hill Rd X Brook Dr 2:40 PM
3 W Chestnut Hill Rd x Montague Rd 2:42 PM
4 Old Baltimore Pike x Stoddard Dr 2:48 PM
5 Four Seasons Parkway x Hazelwood Dr 2:49 PM
6 Four Seasons Pkwy X Autumn Horseshoe Bend 2:52 PM
7 Four Seasons Pkwy X Summer Park 2:53 PM
8 Perch Creek Dr x Photinia Dr 2:59 PM
9 Frazer Rd & Lyric Dr 3:03 PM
10 Brennan Blvd x Primrose Dr 3:10 PM
11 BASE 3:40 PM



DMA
Bus 3 - AM Route

 Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:05 AM
2 Harvey Rd x Garfield Ave 6:16 AM
3 Grubb Rd X Marsh Rd (parking lot behind musicshop) 6:20 AM
4 Naamans Rd & Foulk Rd (J Nails & Spa) 6:25 AM
5 Naamans Rd x Ross Rd 6:28 AM
6 Naamans Rd & Ebright Rd 6:28 AM
7 Shipley Rd x Chapelcrest Ln 6:32 AM
8 Sharpless Dr & Concord Ave 6:38 AM
9 Talley Rd & Weldin Park Dr 6:43 AM
10 Miller Rd X W 37th St (Diamond Tech Parking lot) 6:49 AM
11 Maryland Ave X Beech St 6:56 AM
12 Maryland Ave X Alban Dr 6:57 AM
13 DMA 7:03 AM

Bus 3 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 Maryland Ave X Alban Dr 2:27 PM
3 Maryland Ave X Lower Oak St 2:30 PM
4 Miller Rd X W 37th St (Diamond Tech Parking lot) 2:36 PM
5 Talley Rd & Weldin Park Dr 2:39 PM
6 Weldin Rd X Turkey Run Rd 2:42 PM
7 Sharpless Dr & Concord Ave 2:47 PM
8 Silverside Rd X Brookfield Ln 2:50 PM
9 Shipley Rd x Chapelcrest Ln 2:52 PM
10 Naamans Rd & Ebright Rd 2:56 PM
11 Naamans Rd x Foulk Rd 3:00 PM
12 1720 Naamans Rd (Dunkin') 3:01 PM
13 Marsh Rd & Silverside Rd (Brenmar Plaza) 3:05 PM
14 Harvey Rd x Garfield Ave 3:11 PM
15 BASE 3:24 PM



DMA
Bus 4 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:05 AM
2 Freedom Rd x Colonial Cir 6:20 AM
3 Pulaski Hwy x Salem Church Rd (Wawa) 6:26 AM
4 Reybold Rd x Gray Blvd 6:31 AM
5 Old Baltimore Pike X Torington Way 6:36 AM
6 Joseph Dr x Jaymar Blvd 6:39 AM
7 Whitson Dr X Aspen Dr 6:41 AM
8 Chapman Rd (Christiana High Tennis Courts) 6:46 AM
9 N Brownleaf Rd x Stinsford Dr 6:51 AM
10 DMA 7:05 AM

Bus 4 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 N Brownleaf Rd x Stinsford Dr 2:36 PM
3 Chapman Rd (Glen Eagle Apartments) 2:42 PM
4 Whitson Dr X Aspen Dr 2:48 PM
5 Joseph Dr x Jaymar Blvd 2:51 PM
6 Old Baltimore Pike X Torington Way 2:55 PM
7 Reybold Rd x Gray Blvd 2:59 PM
8 Pulaski Hwy x Salem Church Rd (Wawa) 3:03 PM
9 Rivers End Dr x Smalleys Dam Rd 3:11 PM
10 Freedom Rd x Colonial Cir 3:14 PM
11 BASE 3:31 PM



DMA
Bus 5 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:25 AM
2 Milltown Rd X Harvard Rd 6:32 AM
3 Milltown Rd x Maclary Dr 6:36 AM
4 Milltown Rd x W Robino Dr 6:36 AM
5 Milltown Rd x Pecksniff Rd 6:39 AM
6 Old Capitol Trail x Klair Pl 6:42 AM
7 Old Capitol Trail x Highland Ave 6:42 AM
8 Old Capitol Trail X Newport Rd 6:43 AM
9 Old Capitol Trail  @Cranston Hall Apartment 6:45 AM
10 Centerville Rd x Newell Dr 6:51 AM
11 Faulkland Rd x Elder Dr 6:51 AM
12 Faulkland Rd x  Kendall Rd 6:54 AM
13 Faulkland Rd x Oak Hill Dr 6:56 AM
14 S Dupont Rd x Taft Ave 6:58 AM
15 DMA 7:02 AM

Bus 5 - PM Route
Stop #  Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 S Dupont Rd x Taft Ave 2:29 PM
3 Faulkland Rd x Oak Hill Dr 2:30 PM
4 Faulkland Rd x  Kendall Rd 2:33 PM
5 Faulkland Rd x Elder Dr 2:35 PM
6 Centerville Rd x Newell Dr 2:38 PM
7 Old Capitol Trail  @Cranston Hall Apartment 2:41 PM
8 Old Capitol Trail @Post Office 2:42 PM
9 Old Capitol Trail X Newport Rd 2:42 PM
10 Old Capitol Trail x Highland Ave 2:44 PM
11 Old Capitol Trail x Klair Pl 2:45 PM
12 Milltown Rd X Harvard Rd 2:49 PM
13 Milltown Rd x Maclary Dr 2:52 PM
14 Milltown Rd x W Robino Dr 2:53 PM
15 Milltown Rd x Pecksniff Rd 2:56 PM
16 BASE 3:08 PM



DMA
Bus 6 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:14 AM
2 Brackenville Rd x Broadhaven Rd 6:28 AM
3 Mill Creek Rd x Rumunno Cir 6:30 AM
4 Mill Creek Rd X Stella Dr 6:33 AM
5 Mill Creek Rd X Erickson Ave 6:34 AM
6 Mill Creek Rd x Old Lancaster Pike (Open Space) 6:35 AM
7 Yorklyn Rd X Dandelion Dr 6:38 AM
8 Yorklyn Rd X Hockessin Hills Rd 6:38 AM
9 Old Wilmington Rd x Clover Dr 6:41 AM
10 McKennans Church Rd x Bracemore Place 6:47 AM
11 Hercules Rd x Hyde Run Dr 6:50 AM
12 Boxwood Rd X Tyrone Ave 6:59 AM
13 DMA 7:04 AM

Bus 6 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 Boxwood Rd X W Conrad Dr 2:27 PM
3 Hercules Rd x Hyde Run Dr 2:34 PM
4 McKennans Church Rd x Bracemore Place 2:38 PM
5 Old Wilmington Rd x Clover Dr 2:45 PM
6 Yorklyn Rd X Hockessin Hills Rd 2:48 PM
7 Yorklyn Rd X Dandelion Dr 2:49 PM
8 Mill Creek Rd x Old Lancaster Pike (Open Space) 2:50 PM
9 Mill Creek Rd X Erickson Ave 2:53 PM
10 Mill Creek Rd X Stella Dr 2:54 PM
11 Mill Creek Rd x Rumunno Cir 2:55 PM
12 Brackenville Rd x Broadhaven Rd 2:59 PM
13 BASE 3:14 PM



DMA
Bus 7 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:02 AM
2 Middleton Dr x Village Dr 6:17 AM
3 Village Dr x Limestone Rd 6:19 AM
4 Farm Meadows Ln X Limestone Rd 6:20 AM
5 Haileys Trail x Jarrell Farms Dr 6:22 AM
6 Jupiter Rd X Saturn Dr 6:25 AM
7 Doe Run Rd X Penn Manor Dr 6:30 AM
8 Branch Rd x Lamatan Rd 6:32 AM
9 Corner Ketch Rd x Karrington Dr 6:34 AM
10 Starling St x Mourning Dove Dr 6:37 AM
11 Beech Hill Rd x Brookridge Ln 6:45 AM
12 Paper Mill Rd x Willow Creek Ln 6:48 AM
13 Limestone Rd X Steven Ln 6:50 AM
14 DMA 7:03 AM

Bus 7 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 Limestone Rd x Ocheltree Ln 2:39 PM
3 Paper Mill Rd x Willow Creek Ln 2:41 PM
4 Starling St x Mourning Dove Dr 2:45 PM
5 Corner Ketch Rd x Karrington Dr 2:52 PM
6 Branch Rd x Lamatan Rd 2:55 PM
7 Doe Run Rd X Penn Manor Dr 2:57 PM
8 Beech Hill Rd x Brookridge Ln 3:03 PM
9 Jupiter Rd X Saturn Dr 3:07 PM
10 Haileys Trail x Jarrell Farms Dr 3:10 PM
11 Farm Meadows Ln X Limestone Rd 3:12 PM
12 Village Dr x Limestone Rd 3:13 PM
13 Middleton Dr x Village Dr 3:16 PM
14 BASE 3:33 PM



DMA
Bus 8 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:01 AM
2 E Chestnut Hill Rd X Gender Rd 6:17 AM
3 E Chestnut Hill Rd x N Kingston Rd 6:18 AM
4 Elkton Rd X McIntire Dr 6:24 AM
5 Dallem Rd x Briar Ln 6:38 AM
6 Windsor Dr X Country Club Dr 6:40 AM
7 Country Club Dr X Danbury Rd 6:40 AM
8 Capitol Trl x Delaplane Ave 6:48 AM
9 Kirkwood Hwy X Green Valley Dr 6:52 AM
10 Kirkwood Hwy. x  Meadowood Dr 6:53 AM
11 Kirkwood Hwy x Saint James Chrurch Rd 6:56 AM
12 Paulson Dr x Armour Dr 6:58 AM
13 Main St X Creekside Dr (Arbor Pointe Entrance) 7:00 AM
14 DE-4/ Mitch Rd X Stanton Rd 7:01 AM
15 Newport Pike X MacArthur Dr 7:04 AM
16 DMA 7:09 AM

Bus 8 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 E Newport Pike x Becker Ave 2:27 PM
3 Newport Pike X Hershey Run Dr 2:29 PM
4 Main St x Saint Mihiel Ave 2:32 PM
5 Limestone Rd x Hendry Ave 2:34 PM
6 Kirkwood Hwy x Saint James Chrurch Rd 2:37 PM
7 Paulson Dr x Armour Dr 2:38 PM
8 Kirkwood Hwy X Green Valley (south bound) 2:44 PM
9 Polly Drummond Hill Rd x Rankin Rd 2:49 PM
10 Capitol Trl x Delaplane Ave 2:55 PM
11 E Cleveland Ave X N College Ave 3:02 PM
12 Country Club Dr X Danbury Rd 3:05 PM
13 Windsor Dr X Country Club Dr 3:05 PM
14 Dallem Rd x Briar Ln 3:07 PM
15 Elkton Rd X McIntire Dr 3:14 PM
16 E Chestnut Hill Rd X S Kingston Rd 3:20 PM
17 E Chestnut Hill Rd X Gender Rd (Mini Golf) 3:22 PM



DMA
Bus 9 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:30 AM
2 802 N Walnut St, Wilmington 19801 (After Church) 6:38 AM
3 Concord Ave X N Tatnall St 6:42 AM
4 Baynard Blvd x W 21nd ST 6:44 AM
5 Delaware Ave X N Jackson St (CVS) 6:48 AM
6 N Union St x W 7th St 6:52 AM
7 N Union St x W 4th St 6:53 AM
8 N Union St X W 2nd St 6:54 AM
9 S Union St x Maple St 6:54 AM
10 669 S Union St @Boys & Girls Clubs 6:55 AM
11 Kirkwood Hwy X Ohio Ave 6:56 AM
12 Kirkwood Hwy x Poplar Ave 6:57 AM
13 Kirkwood Hwy x N Woodward Ave 6:59 AM
14 DMA 7:05 AM

Bus 9 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 Kirkwood Hwy X Hawthorne Ave 2:30 PM
3 Kirkwood Hwy X Tamarack Ave 2:32 PM
4 Kirkwood Hwy x Ohio Av 2:33 PM
5 S Union St - Across from Boys & Girls Clubs 2:34 PM
6 S Lincoln St x Maple St 2:35 PM
7 S Lincoln St X W 2nd St 2:35 PM
8 N Lincoln St X W 7th St 2:36 PM
9 Delaware Ave x N Jackson St (Children's Theatre) 2:38 PM
10 N Walnut St x E 10th St 2:39 PM
11 Baynard Blvd x W 21nd ST 2:42 PM
12 N Washington St X W 26th St 2:44 PM
13 BASE 2:52 PM



DMA
Bus 10 - AM Route

Stop # Description Time
1 BASE 6:15 AM
2 Polly Drummond Hill Rd x Rankin Rd 6:32 AM
3 Milltown Rd x Lindell Blvd 6:39 AM
4 Grendon Dr X Stephenson Dr 6:41 AM
5 Skyline Dr X Barnsley Rd 6:43 AM
6 Skyline Dr x Loudoun Dr 6:45 AM
7 Skyline Dr x Fairway Dr 6:45 AM
8 Mermaid Blvd x Hogan Dr 6:47 AM
9 Limestone Rd X Greenwood Dr 6:49 AM
10 Limestone Rd X Arundel Dr (Doherty Funeral side) 6:51 AM
11 Limestone Rd x Pickwick Dr 6:52 AM
12 DMA 7:03 AM

Bus 10 - PM Route
Stop # Description Time

1 DMA 2:25 PM
2 Limestone Rd x Pickwick Dr 2:34 PM
3 Limestone Rd X Arundel Dr 2:36 PM
4 Limestone Rd X Greenwood Dr 2:39 PM
5 Mermaid Blvd x Hogan Dr 2:42 PM
6 Skyline Dr x Fairway Dr 2:45 PM
7 Skyline Dr x Loudoun Dr 2:47 PM
8 Skyline Dr X Barnsley Rd 2:49 PM
9 Grendon Dr X Stephenson Dr 2:52 PM
10 Milltown Rd x Lindell Blvd 2:53 PM
11 Kirkwood Hwy x Meadowood Dr 2:57 PM
12 BASE 3:10 PM


